
JOIN TODAY AT BEASCOUT.ORG



Town Unit Mtg Day Mtg Time Meeting Location Contact Phone Email
Boys Brockport Troop 111 Tues 7:00pm Cornerstone Christian Academy Kimberly DeCoste Kimberly.DeCoste@yahoo.com
Boys Brockport Troop 375 Wed 7:00pm Elks Lodge on Sweden Walker Rd Matt Trost 585-967-0958 troop375.brockport@gmail.com
Boys Chili Troop 90 Tues 7:00pm First Baptist Church in Chili Scott Wohlers swohlers08@gmail.com
Boys Chili Troop 178 Wed 7:00pm St. Pius X School (3000 Chili Ave) Kurt Rappazzo 585-704-1442 kurt.rappazzo.pe@gmail.com
Boys Chili Troop 275 Sun 6:30pm Chili Presbyterian Church Mike DeBona 585-727-7338 mrd1212@hotmail.com
Boys Churchville Troop 133 Sun 6:00pm Union Congregational Church Courtney Wilson Monahan churchvilletroop133@gmail.com
Girls Fairport Troop 2019 Tues 6:30pm Bethlehem Lutheran Church Darren Blum 585-210-8399 scouts@blumsnet.com
Boys Gates Troop 243 Mon 6:30pm Lutheran Church of our Savior Butch Davis 585-944-1820 cdavis1@rochester.rr.com
Boys Gates Troop 327 Tues Westgate Town Park Shelter James Gagnon 585-330-9164 jfgagnonjr@gmail.com
Boys Greece Troop 18 Mon 7:00pm Lakeview Community Church Stacey Cudzilo 585-755-1774 admin@parkavedayspa.com
Boys Greece Troop 48 Mon 7:00pm Greece Baptist Church Greg Mendelsohn 585-703-4734 gmm@tikcuf.com
Boys Greece Troop 130 Mon 7:00pm Messiah Lutheran Church Michael Maher 585-455-1457 pack130cubmaster@live.com
Boys Greece Troop 165 Tues 7:00pm Grace Collaborative Frank Visca fvisca1975@gmail.com
Boys Greece Troop 197 Mon 6:45pm John Knox Presbyterian Church Chuck Pettibone 585-329-5762 Chuck3166@yahoo.com
Girls Greece Troop 218 Mon 7:00pm Assembly of God - Spencerport Laura Schwartz 585-330-2104 troop218roc@gmail.com
Boys Greece Troop 240 Thurs 7:00pm Bethany Presbyterian Church Stephen Tyler 585-738-1861 styler.kt2i@gmail.com
Boys Greece Troop 278 Thurs 7:00pm Greece United Methodist Church Bill Green 585-503-6623 Troop278rochester@gmail.com
Boys Hamlin Troop 324 Christopher Kuhn 585-303-6962 hamlinpizzashack@yahoo.com
Boys Hilton Troop 99 Mon 7:00pm Hilton Firemen Exempt (West Entr.) Joel Weber 585-694-2816 smtroop99@gmail.com
Boys Hilton Troop 125 Tues 7:00pm Parma Christian Fellowship Church Brian Mott 585-424-0791 bmott1@frontiernet.net
Boys Scottsville Troop 140 Mon 7:00pm American Legion Post 367 John Hellaby 585-889-5725 jahellaby13@gmail.com
Boys Spencerport Troop 92 Tues 7:00pm Kntwnjo Lodge 2477 S Union St Stu Allen 585-352-1670 stu.r.allen@gmail.com
Girls Webster Troop 425 Wed 7:00pm Webster Presbyterian Church 585-545-8615 troop425scoutmaster@gmail.com

For more info, contact
     Brendan Flaherty, Western Gateway District Exec., 585-241-8530, Brendan.Flaherty@scouting.org or
     David Fitzgerald, Western Gateway Membership Chair, 585-472-3873, ScouterFitz@gmail.com

Join a Scouts BSA Troop near you TODAY!
or go to BeAScout.org

Boys and Girls Ages 11 - 17
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